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GODILLOSE 2023

DOSSARD NOM

467
245
538
201
232
309
419
184
210
511
258
329
152
131
233
339
159
64
65
231
429
45
46
453
239
488
492
423
456

366
181
297
301
421
199
399
432
515
157
27
765
768
769
798
38
61
75

FOUCAULT
TORTEY
BARDOU
LAURES

LE BARON
LINARD
TORAILLE
BLANCHARD
PELLE
TRETON
LEGRAND
ANDRE
PETIT

BIET
MAUPU
MARECHAL
HUET
VAYABOURY
VAYABOURY
LANCELIN
GESLIN

LE BOULANGER
BOGALHEIRO
TESTAULT
PERDOUX
BOULAI
BOULAI
THIROUARD
CHAPERON
COLIN
TELLA
DEBIEE
POULLAIN
HARDY
LEGROUX
LECARON
PERRETTE
GUINEBERT
GILLET
HEUVELINE
LETESSIER
ONFROY
FESTINGER
VISAGE
GASNIER
ALVES
MARAIS
CHAMPAGNE

PRENOM
Frédéric
Sylvie
Jean-Claude
Jean-Louis
Franck
Benoit
Julien
Gilles
Thierry
Pascal
Marie-Do
Pascal
Alain
Christophe
Frangois
Emmanuel
Hervé
Jessica
Gregory
Nadine
Benoit
Karine
Manuel
Daniel
Soline
Alexandre
Renan
Mickaél
Michel
France
Jerome
Francois
Pascal
Jean Pierre
Martine
Thierry
Myriam
Roger
Max
Hélene
Aline
Kevin

Eric
Robert
Didier
Audrey
Amélie
Jullian

Résultats validés: 28/6

KM Temps
125 18:10
125 19:00
125 20:10
125 20:30
125 20:40
125 20:40
125 20:40
125 21:18
125 21:18
125 21:35
125 21:45
125 22:05
125 22:16
125 22:17
125 22:17
125 22:19
125 22:52
125 23:52
125 23:53
125 23:54
125 23:54
125 23:57
125 23:57
125 23:58
125 23:59
125 23:59
125 23:59
119

119

110,3

110,3

105,9

105,9

105,9

105,9

99,2

99,2

99,2

99,2

94,2

88,6

84,1

84,1

84,1

84,1

81,5

81,5

81,5



92
114
153
161
287
317
489
498
500
502
543
753

14

55

59

67

68
476
534

22

49

50

56

60
142
215
251
256
271
367
389
457
470
480
485
487
493
494
537

39

82

85
120
172
197
226
241
246
248
249
266
275
280

MARTIN
BEN KHALED
BLANCHARD
PREHEL
FALLOU
PATAULT
BOULAI
ROUGEAULT
LOBATON
LARMIGNAT
GUEGUAN
GUYONNET
BOUVIER
SIMONNET
COULON
CHERON

DA SILVA
DROUIN
ROUGEAULT
MARQUE
BOULANGER
DUBOIS
GAUDIN
RIOULT
JARDIN
LEROY
SAVIGNY
PICHOT
LANGUILLE
TREHIN
TISSIER
LABAT
GESLIN
KRASZEWSKI
COURTOIS
BOULAI
BOUQUIN
BOUQUIN
TANGUY
BARUZIER
BESNARD
LECANU
PREJEANT
MARCHAND
DANIEL
DENIS
POTTIN
DODARD
LUXEREAU
GILLOT
HAYE
GRANADOS
RIVIERRE

Grégorio
Sabrine
Anthony
Christelle
Bernard
Herve
Lydia
Alexis
Orlanda
Thierry
Aurélie
Theo
Patrick
Guillaume
Louis

Joel
Constance
Nathalie
Christophe
Séverine
Emilie
Sébastien
Florian
Solene
Jacqueline
Thierry
Patricia
Corentin
Annick
Gwenaélle
Christiane
Sandrine
Brigitte
Jordan
Karine
Jean-Claude
Stéphanie
Gabin
Yann
Brigitte
Xavier
Luckner
Lucille
Jean-Noel
Aline
Catherine
Anne-Marie
Jennifer
Noé

Killian
Martine
Anthony
Sylvie

81,5
81,5
81,5
81,5
81,5
81,5
81,5
81,5
81,5
81,5
81,5
78,1
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
77,5
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
70,9
65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65



296
298
302
310
327
328
332
333
376
393
452
466
490
21
40
52
108
155
170
198
207
209
214
257
264
402
427
437
455
468
478
483
491
527
772
792

47
48
87
88
113
115
121
122
158
182
187
221
223
230
243

POULLAIN
BINEY
HARDY
RIDET

LE FUR
DUBOIS
HAYE

HAYE
BESSON
CHOISEAU
HOARAU
MERCUZOT
BOULAI
BOUFRAINE
DEVILLIERS
DARREAU
GAUTHIER
LOZACH
COQUEREL
LECARON
BIDET
BRAULT
GUERIN
MAHEUT
CABART
FARAULT
GIRARD
CASSONNET
LHOMME
CRETEUR
ROUGEAULT
DAUVILLIERS
BOULAI
BECHE
HALLAIN
MERILLON
COLIN
REGNIER
LOUIS
DESHAYES
GUILLEMAIN
LINGET
MASSUARD
LANGEVIN
LEFEVRE
LAMY

HUET
DEBIEE
PROUST
SIBELLAS
BUNET
ITIER
ROQUET

Maryvonne
Marinette
Michéle
Christiane
Marléne
Arnaud
William
Constance
Baptiste
Perrine
Sabine
Mael
Samuel
Ryan
Franck
Emilie
Clarysse
Lucile
Didier
Mireille
Marion
Laurent
Stéphane
Jonathan
Matéo
Théo
Stéphanie
Olivier
Cécile
Charlotte
Zoé
Emilie
Albéric
Laurent
Gaétan
Pascal
Philippe
Marion
Laurianne
Antoine
Constance

Jean Christophe

Clarisse
Stephane
Nicolas
Elsa
Séverine
Frédéric
Fabienne
Yves
Lynda
Annabel
Emmanuelle

65

65
65
65
65
65

65
65
65
65
65
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58,3
58,3
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6



255
286
307
308
315
322
338
345
349
360
365
394
430
438
439
459
506
513
755
781
236
25
43
66
70
72
73
74
77
86
93
94
95
96
103
104
105
109
125
128
129
130
132
133
134
136
138
140
141
144
147
148
156

BERNIER Isabelle
DALLARA Yves
BONITEAU Pascaline
BONITEAU Amandine
NOEL Florian
FENE Sabine
LOUVANCOUR Gilles
PLESSIS Christophe
TEIXEIRA Fabienne
COCHAIN Eric
MORICE Laetitia
BIENVENU Hélene
MEUNIER Tom
POHU Guillaume
EL HARRACH Djamila
BESNARD Julian

EL HARRACH Marine
HALLIER Franck
HERMAN Julien
COCHELIN Noémie
NOYEAU Francis
CHEVALLIER Alain
CHEVALLIER Eric
GUIRIEC Christophe
LECOCQ Pascal
CHAUVEAU Estelle
CHAUVEAU Yoann
PERIER Philippe
JANNEQUIN Géraldine
GIGANTO Estelle
ALEGRE Carole
BOUAJAJA NEBATISarah

LE ROUX Aurélie
BERDIN Dominique
LALLOZ Adeline
BOISSIERE Maurice
GOUGET Karine
SAUVAGE Guyleine
BOUILLY David
RICHARD Valérie
ROGER Yves
CASTEL Priscilla
COMMEAU Emilienne
JUMEAU Célia
GUILLOUX Gwendal
MERLIN Guillaume
VILLETTE Baptiste
PICHARD Jeremy
PICHARD Agnes
SEIGNEURET Carole
MOUSSET Corinne
PIGOREAU Jerome
LOZACH Frédéric

53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,6
53,3
53,3
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9



173
174
188
196
205
206
265
267
276
277
281
289
299
311
312
316
335
346
348
350
362
369
378
381
386
431
451
473
477
481
486
499
507
508
510
517
523
530
546
550
776

16
36
41
44
58
69
89
107
143
146

LAMOUREUX
LAMOUREUX
VASSORT
FOUCHER
CHEVALIER
CHEVALIER
PREHU
MUNDUTEGUY
CUILLERDIER
CUILLERDIER
JAVOY
RAVION
ADAM
MOISSERON
MOISSERON
GASNIER
SUREAU
PLESSIS
NOYEAU
BADUFLE
MERILLON
BEAUSSE
FOURRE
MOURIAUX
LEDEUIL
BESLAY
CRETEUR
CHARDON
LAVAINNE
LAVAINNE
NAUDIN
ROUGEAULT
BOUFRAINE
THAUVIN
BOUCHER
GILLET
CHIROUZE
GOUSSEAU
COUDIERE
VANDAMME
BELHOMME
DEHAIS
DEHAIS
FRESNAIS
JUCHET
JUCHET
ANDREA
LANNOY
GALERNE
RICHARD
SOUCAZE
TOURNOIS
BAUCHET

Gaelle
Arnaud
Frangois
Jean-Luc
Jean Yves
Annie
Valentin
Dominique
Frédéric
Marie France
Sylvie
Didier
Frédéric
Laurent
Valérie
Delphine
Xavier
Lydie
Thibaut
Philippe
Mathieu
Ludovic
Christian
Alain
Yann
Alex
Philippe
Margaux
Thomas
Audrey
Jean-Pierre
Aurélie
Nasser
Jean-Michel
Béatrice
Louise
Hélene
Etienne
Franck
Christian
Kévin
Cindy
Youri
Joffrey
Laurine
Cindy
Julien
Jacques
Sarah
Patricia
Marc
Guillaume
Marie-France

47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,9
47,7
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9



149
150
154
189
208
212
216
217
259
260
272
282
294
306
318
334
336
337
351
352
353
364
370
371
372
388
390
400
401
403
404
417
418
420
448
454
458
472
474
522
525
544
548
754
762
767
777
778
789
790
797
770
773

HALLAIS
BITAUD
HALLAIS

LE LAYO
COVILLERS
LE PAGE
LEROY
FURET
VOREUX
BELMADANI
MOULARD
HERPE
LAGREE
DENIEAU
COUTURIER
SUREAU
ALVES DA SILVA
ALVES DA SILVA
COVILLERS
FOURE
FOURE
MENUSIER
GENTY
POUET
MARTIN
TISSIER
TISSIER
MARTEL
BORNES
BATARDIERE
BATARDIERE
ANDRE
ANDRE
BUON
CHAILLOU
BESSON
BESNARD
NOUVELLON
GIRAUD
SUIDZIAK
VARIS
BLOCHET
HUET
HERMAN
BOUVIER
HERMAN
MARAIS
MARAIS
GUEDOU
GUEDOU
HUCHET
IMBAULT
NOIROT

Alexandre
Hélene
Elliott
Gérard
Eliane

Eric
Laurence
Natacha
Thibaut
Oumniya
Maud
Thierry
Remi
Gayelord
Nadine
Nathalie
Delphine
David
Céline

Lea

Paul

Mael
Ryan
Genifer
Fabrice
Luc

Hugo
Pascal
Patricia
Benoit
Marie-Noélle
Michel
Véronique
Roger
Gilles
Nadine
Romain
Sonia
Franck
Marc-Antoine
Germain
Alain
Antoine
Alexandra
Benoit
Romain
Valerie
Jean-Christophe
Ludovic
Laure
Christine
Nathalie
Lauryn

40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,9
40,6
40,6
40,6
40,6
40,6
40,6
40,6
40,6
36,6
36,6



116
117
123
124
126
139
162
164
165
166
180
186
200
224
235
238
240
252
273
274
284
285
326
340
358
373
387
395
411
412
434
440
497
509
771
751
752
756
757
758
759
763
764
766
774
775
779
780
782
783
784
785
795

LANGEVIN Clara
LENOIR Warren
BOURGEOIS Odile
LECOIN Léa
JARNOUX Aurelie
LAMET Sylvie
DOLLEANS Didier
MANCEAU Thierry
LAFARGE Melanie
LAFARGE Quentin
NAINVILLE Hervé
JAHANDIER Sandrine
DOHET Cyrielle
CHAUVIN-HAMEAIArlette
MESNIL Annie
PATAULT Ginette
POCHEVEUX Jean
MORADEL Clotilde
LE PUILL Jérémy
LE PUILL Vinciane
SAILLANT Aurelien
FOURNIER Vincent
DOHET Serge
HAMELIN Laétitia
COURANT Sonia
MARTIN Ingrid

LE COQ Yvan
DENIS Thomas
IMBAULT Cédric
REBELO Isabelle
POHU Carole
PERDRIEAU Gilles
FOUCHER Sébastien
VOLANT Adrien
DETOURNE Coralie
PAGANARDI Aline
GODEFROY Julien
HUBERT Béatrice
HUBERT Emmanuel
GARCIA Stephanie
GARCIA Miguel
BOULAS Cyril
BEAUDOIN Cécile
KELLENS Océane
HUGUET Gwendoline
MARTINS PAIS  Lydie
CHEMIN Laurence
BIGOT Sandrine
GUERIN Richard
BREGENT Delphine
BILLERACH Laurent
BILLERACH Samira
GARCIA Pauline

34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,4
30,6
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



10
11
23
24
30
31
32
37
42
100
101
102
135
163
168
169
171
177
178
179
192
193
213
220
303
305
320
342
343
344
354
375
397
398
406
407
422
441
442
463
465
484
514
524
528
12
13
33
54
57
78

DAVID Sabine
DAVID Didier
GENDREAU Claire
MONTOUTE Edouard
PIRARD Sylvia
PIRARD Mikael
ROUSSEAU Noemie
HERMAN Jimmy
HERMAN Anastasie
MOUTON Noreine
KHALED Sofia
NIEL Didier
HUCHET Evelyne
BIENVENU Julie
RENAUD Catherine
MARCHAND Severine
HAMARD Roland
MARCHAND Isabelle
BAR Nathalie
DA SILVA David
PICARD Stephanie
LESAGE Anthony
CHAMPION Bastien
BIOT Gaélle
SOLARZ Maxime-Thomas
PEREIRA Nolan
VALLADE Matteo
CHARDON Maude
MEYNARD Anais
GAUDICHAU Jean-Max
CHEVALLIER Véronique
MONDAMERT Sylvain
FALLOU Nicolas
HAMEL Emilie
BOUFRAINE Selim
GAUDOU Charles
ANA Didier
DESIRE-ANA Christine
BEHUE Thierry
THIROUARD Gilles
THIROUARD Lora
CENTENICO José
ROSARIO Luis
NORMAND Louis
MEGRET Louisa
CHIROUZE Brice
MARTIN Nathalie
CHENEAU Clémence
CIRE Anne Cecile
LIGNELET Kevin
FERNANDES MILLECarine
THIROUARD Gaélle
VARIS Yohann

29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
29,5
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4



81
83
84
110
111
112
137
175
185
190
191
194
195
225
228
234
261
262
263
268
269
278
279
288
319
321
323
347
356
359
363
368
374
377
410
413
414
415
416
424
433
435
436
443
444
445
446
447
450
460
461
462
464

BESNARD Aline
BESNARD Celine
GOUTTE Celine
TRIMOUILLE Richard
TRIMOUILLE Alice
RICORDEL Nathalie
MORO Stephanie
FREON Lucie
JARRIE Bernard
BUISSON-BESNIER Nathalie
QUILLEY Denis
BLUCHEAU Alain
BLUCHEAU Valerie
CLEMENT Philippe
FOUCHER Michel
MENAGE Frangoise
CABART Myriam
CHALLE Tom
BEGZADIAN Alexandre
CHALLIER Blandine
CHALLIER Philippe
SEGOUIN Frédérique
SEGOUIN Veronique
LOPEZ Sandrine
CHAMBRIER Nathalie
ROGER Olivier
ROGER Jerdbme
SAISON Cécile
LAURENT Sylvia
MERILLON Flavien
MERILLON Léna
BEAUSSE Sandrine
BRULE Valérie
ANTOINE Katia
MAISONS Isabelle
PLET Jean-Gilles
HERMANN Yolene
PLET Dwyane
PLET Antawn
GIRARD Pauline
WERTH Stéphane
LACROIX Eric
LACROIX Florence
COURTIN Cindy
PONIN Jean Willy
FOS Louis
HABERT Nadine
TIROUARD Didier
REGNIER Jean-Pierre
HABERT Virginie
ALVES Jean Claude
CENTENICO Mélissa
LAGNIER Vincent

24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4



469
475
482
504
512
529
536
540
541
542
545
547
760
761
17
79
160
167
203
250
283
295
300
304
324
325
330
331
341
379
380
382
383
391
392
396
408
409
428
449
495
496
501
516
518
519
520
521
549
787
788
793
794

DUPUIS
GUILLOT
VANNEAU
PLANCON
ETIENNE
CUISSARD
LE STRAT
LESAGE
CAILLARD
BARJO
PEREIRA
ROTTIER
GUILLOU
GUILLOU
VARIS
ROLLAIN
CRISTOFORI
CHARPENTIER
BELLENOUE
JOUBERT
LEROUX
BOISSIERE
JOUAUX
GRANIER
ROGER
ROGER
FERAULT
FERAULT
HAMELIN
HALLIER
PASQUIER
VILLEDIEU
PEAN
HELIER
HELIER
DENIS
BARON
MOREY
BRAZY
REGNIER
VIEUX
FOUCHER
GOUSSARD
HELIER
PICAULT
PICAULT
ELHAK
BOURGEOIS
ITIER
LHOMME
FRUCHOU
MERCIER
GALAND

Jérémy
Clara
Annick
Dominique
Pierre
Laurent
Denise
Jean-Christophe
Anne-Sophie
Thierry
Lylian
Michel
Laurence
Bruno
Angélique
Julie
Rémy
Catherine
Jocelyne
Didier
Claude
Emilie
Patricia
Christelle
Camille
Lucas
Hugo
Stephanie
Romane
Gwenaelle
Benjamin
Sandra
Benjamin
Aurélie
Perrine
Aaron
Natthan
Helene
Delphine
Corinne
Juliette
Maureen
Michel
Clémence
Marc-Henri
My-Lisa
Aiya
sterenn
Capucine
Léna
Mattéo
Christelle
Jérome

24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,4
24,1
24,1
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,5
18,1
18,1
18,1
18,1



796
18
19
62
63
80
90
91

145

151

176

183

202

211

218

219

222

229

242

244

247

253

254

313

314

355

357

405

503

526

531

532

533

535
15
118
119

204

290

291

293

425

539

786

791

20
26
28
29
34
35

FAUCONNIER Clément
ROGER Emilie
ROGER Marie Paule
LESIEUR Celia
LESIEUR Héléna
BESNARD Manon
LEMOINE Sophie
DESCHAMPS Brigitte
BONIN Anne
MARTIN Christelle
FRAS Julie
DEBIEE Jacqueline
BELLENOUE Franck
COLLIN Didier
MONDOUT Marie
HELFEN Martine
BROSSARD Céline
GRAVRAN Patrick
RENONCE SEIGNElMaryline
SEIGNEURET Patrick
DODARD Clément
SEIGNEURY Anne-Cécile
MARTIN Alycia
AUBERT Sabrina
MURADAS Eva
LAURENT Michael
LAURENT Clemence
BLONDEAU Tya
CHERDEL Christine
HOCHEREAU Julien
BRUNET Valérie
BOISSIERE Solange
COUTANT Sophie
VALTA Erwan
LOPEZ Frédéric
GOSSE Bénédicte
REGNAULT Manu
BELLENOUE Sophie
MONIER Joelle
THOMAS Muriel
HALLIER Stone
PRIN Sandilene
JAUNEAU Sylvie
BENHAMOU Charlotte
PIACENTINO Isabelle
AVEZ Gaelle
DAVID Noémie
ROGER BLONDEALENzo
MAGUET Benjamin
LE DREIN Julie
PATTE SUCHETET Christine
HAULTCOEUR Pierrick
BENOIST Brandon

18,1
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,3
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51
53
71
76
97
98
99
106
127
227
237
270
361
384
385
426
471
479
505

CHAUVEAU
PICHARD
NEBAT
ALVES
CERVEAU
GUENARD
FRANCIS
LAINE
CASANOVA
EXPOSITO
PATAULT
VARNIER
JENDROWIAK
TALBOT
SOUPLIS
DOURDAN
THIROUARD
RAAD
DESIGNE

Elise
Samuel
Viviane
Andréa
Léa
Patrick
Jean
Valérie
Isabelle
Claire
Alain
Vincent
Eva
Agathe
Anaelle
Cindy
Bastien
Mehdi
Laurent
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